
Tues A B C D E F G H

5:45 TT Grizzlies TT Kings TT Magic PW Magic

6:30 PW Lakers PW Warriors PW Clippers PW Gators

Thurs A B C D E F G H

5:45 TT Knicks TT Lakers TT Bulls TT Warriors TT Celtics TT Knights TT Gators PW Knights

6:30 PW Celtics PW Kings PW Cavaliers PW Grizzles PW Bulls PW Knicks

Sat A B C D E F G H

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

All players must be picked up, coaches are responsible for making sure players are with their

ride/responsible party before leaving. 

Mite GrizzliesSmall Fry Kings

Midget Magic

TT & PW= 45 min max

Mite Gators Mite Warriors

SF, Mite, Midget= 1 hr max

Small Fry Magic

Small Fry Gators

**NO practice on Sat. 1/8/21**

2022 Winter Basketball 

Gym 1 Gym 2

Practice Schedule

***NO PRACTICE ON SATURDAY, JANUARY 8TH***

January 10-March 1st 

Midget Lakers Midget Kings

No congregating in the lobby before, during or after practice. 

Please clear the gym immediately after practice ends. Team meetings can be held outside. 

Mite G Lady Warriors

Small Fry Grizzlies

Small Fry Lakers

Mite Celtics

Small Fry Celtics

Small Fry WarriorsSmall Fry Knights

SFG Lady Knights

Mite Knights

Mite G Lady Gators

SFG Lady MagicSmall Fry Knicks


