

2022 Winter Basketball Practice Schedule

January 10-March 1st

TT & PW= 45 min max SF, Mite, Midget= 1 hr max



NO practice on Sat. 1/8/21

Gym 1					Gym 2			
Tues	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
5:45	TT Grizzlies	TT Kings	TT Magic	PW Magic				
6:30	PW Lakers	PW Warriors	PW Clippers	PW Gators				
Thurs	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
5:45	TT Knicks	TT Lakers	TT Bulls	TT Warriors	TT Celtics	TT Knights	TT Gators	PW Knights
6:30	PW Celtics	PW Kings	PW Cavaliers	PW Grizzles	PW Bulls	PW Knicks	Small Fry Gators	
Sat	Α	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н
1:00	Small Fry Knicks		Small Fry Celtics		SFG Lady Knights		SFG Lady Magic	
2:00	Small Fry Knights		Small Fry Warriors		Mite G Lady Gators		Mite G Lady Warriors	
3:00	Small Fry Lakers		Small Fry Magic		Mite Gators		Mite Warriors	
4:00	Small Fry Grizzlies		Small Fry Kings		Mite Celtics		Mite Grizzlies	
5:00	Midget Lakers		Midget Kings		Midget Magic		Mite Knights	

Please clear the gym immediately after practice ends. Team meetings can be held outside.

No congregating in the lobby before, during or after practice.

All players must be picked up, coaches are responsible for making sure players are with their ride/responsible party before leaving.

NO PRACTICE ON SATURDAY, JANUARY 8TH